CalRecycle			nding Req	t Request System UESt	
El Dorado County		-		te za di	
Funding Request Cy	cle : FY 2013-20	14 Submitted On: 2/	18/2014	Eligible Funds:	39,265
Status: Recommende	ed for Payment	Submitted By: Mi	chael Tilley	Total Payment Amount:	39,265
Program Requiremer	nts				
1) Provide a brief des funds. Public Resour		proposed project(s) that you I (a)(4)(B).	plan to implement v	vith city/county payment pro	gram
collection bins availa at these locations fo We have also reach beverage container beverage container	able for public us or public use. ed out to the EI I recycling bins. So recycling bins for	orado Government buildings ar e. With these funds we will pur Dorado County Office of Educa everal campuses have express r placement at those sites.	rchase many beverag tion to see if any of th sed a need and we pla	e container recycling bins to b eir campuses are in need of a an to use the funds to purchas	e placed dditional
Have you prohibited	•				
No		×			
Have you caused a No	supermarket to	close its business? :			
	a land use policy	that restricts or prohibits the si	ting of a supermarket	site within your jurisdiction? :	
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a not be used to detern No 4) These funds shall	participating in fiscal emergenc mine eligibility f not be used for	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> cy within the last 12 months?	06 , have you attem Note: The answer is	pted to initiate such mediati s for informational purposes	and will
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a <i>not be used to detern</i> No 4) These funds shall	participating in fiscal emergenc mine eligibility f not be used for	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> by within the last 12 months? or payment funding.	06 , have you attem Note: The answer is	pted to initiate such mediati s for informational purposes	and will
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a <i>not be used to detern</i> No 4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept	participating in fiscal emergenc mine eligibility f not be used for	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> by within the last 12 months? or payment funding.	06 , have you attem Note: The answer is	pted to initiate such mediati s for informational purposes	and will
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a not be used to detern No 4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts	participating in fiscal emergenc mine eligibility f not be used for	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> by within the last 12 months? for payment funding. activities unrelated to bever	06 , have you attem Note: The answer is	pted to initiate such mediati s for informational purposes	and will
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a not be used to detern No 4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name	participating in fiscal emergenc mine eligibility f not be used for i81 (a)(4)(C).	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> by within the last 12 months? for payment funding. activities unrelated to bever activities unrelated to bever	506 , have you attem Note: The answer is	pted to initiate such mediati s for informational purposes ling or litter reduction, Publi	c
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a not be used to detern No 4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley	participating in fiscal emergence mine eligibility f not be used for i81 (a)(4)(C). Contact Type Funding Requ	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> by within the last 12 months? or payment funding. activities unrelated to bever activities unrelated to bever a Title uest, Supervising Waste	06 , have you attem Note: The answer is age container recyc	pted to initiate such mediati s for informational purposes ling or litter reduction, Publi Email	s and will c
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a not be used to detern No 4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Ms. Kate Sampson Addresses	participating in fiscal emergence mine eligibility f not be used for i81 (a)(4)(C). Contact Type Funding Requ Primary	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> by within the last 12 months? or payment funding. activities unrelated to bever e Title uest, Supervising Waste Specialist Assistant Director	06 , have you attem Note: The answer is age container recyc Phone (530) 621-6660	pted to initiate such mediati s for informational purposes ling or litter reduction, Publi Email michael.tilley@edcgov.u	s and will c
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a not be used to detern No 4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Ms. Kate Sampson Addresses	participating in fiscal emergence mine eligibility f not be used for i81 (a)(4)(C). Contact Type Funding Requ Primary	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> by within the last 12 months? or payment funding. activities unrelated to bever activities unrela	06 , have you attem Note: The answer is age container recyc Phone (530) 621-6660	pted to initiate such mediati s for informational purposes ling or litter reduction, Publi Email michael.tilley@edcgov.u	s and will c IS
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a not be used to detern No 4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Ms. Kate Sampson Addresses Address 2850 Fairlane Court	participating in fiscal emergence mine eligibility f not be used for i81 (a)(4)(C). Contact Type Funding Requ Primary	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> by within the last 12 months? or payment funding. activities unrelated to bever e Title uest, Supervising Waste Specialist Assistant Director	206 , have you attem Note: The answer is age container recycl Phone (530) 621-6660 (530) 621-5306	pted to initiate such mediati s for informational purposes ling or litter reduction, Publi Email michael.tilley@edcgov.u	s and will c
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a not be used to detern No 4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Ms. Kate Sampson Addresses Address 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, 95667 Submitted Activities	participating in fiscal emergence mine eligibility f not be used for i81 (a)(4)(C). Contact Type Funding Requ Primary Secondary	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> by within the last 12 months? for payment funding. activities unrelated to bever e Title uest, Supervising Waste Specialist Assistant Director Address Type Mailing Payment Physical	206 , have you attem Note: The answer is age container recycl Phone (530) 621-6660 (530) 621-5306	pted to initiate such mediations for informational purposes ling or litter reduction, Publi Email michael.tilley@edcgov.u kate.sampson@edcgov.	s and will c Is US
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a not be used to detern No 4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Ms. Kate Sampson Addresses Addresses Address 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, 95667 Submitted Activities Activity Group	participating in fiscal emergence mine eligibility f not be used for 81 (a)(4)(C). Contact Type Funding Requ Primary Secondary Act	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> by within the last 12 months? for payment funding. activities unrelated to bever activities unrelated to bever best, Supervising Waste Specialist Assistant Director Address Type Mailing Payment Physical	206 , have you attem Note: The answer is age container recycl Phone (530) 621-6660 (530) 621-5306	pted to initiate such mediations for informational purposes ling or litter reduction, Publi Email michael.tilley@edcgov.u kate.sampson@edcgov.	ed Funds
No 3) Are you currently have you declared a not be used to detern No 4) These funds shall Resources Code 145	participating in fiscal emergence mine eligibility f not be used for i81 (a)(4)(C). Contact Type Funding Requ Primary Secondary Secondary	mediation mandated by <u>AB 5</u> by within the last 12 months? for payment funding. activities unrelated to bever e Title uest, Supervising Waste Specialist Assistant Director Address Type Mailing Payment Physical	206 , have you attem Note: The answer is age container recycl Phone (530) 621-6660 (530) 621-5306	pted to initiate such mediations for informational purposes ling or litter reduction, Publi Email michael.tilley@edcgov.u kate.sampson@edcgov.	s and will c Is US

.

El Dorado County

Printed: 2/18/2014

Activity Expenditures Current Activity Group	Current Activity Item	Budgeted Funds
Beverage Container Collection Programs	Public Parks / Recreational Areas Government / Office Buildings Schools - Elementary Schools - Middle Schools - High Recycling Bins	39,265
Total:		39,265

El Dorado County

Printed: 2/18/2014

a Kouriu			City/County A	nnual P	Payment	Request System		
CalRecycle 🥥		7	Funding Request					
Placerville								
Funding Request Cy	vcle: FY 20 ⁻	13-2014	Submitted On: 2/2	18/2014		Eligible Funds:	5,000	
Status: Recommende	ed for Paym	ent	Submitted By: Mi	chael Tilley	/	-		
					1	otal Payment Amount:	5,000	
Program Requireme	nts							
1) Provide a brief des funds. Public Resour				plan to im	plement wit	n city/county payment pro	gram	
						blic use in its high public traf cycling bins for these areas.	fic	
2) Please specify su	permarket s	siting inform	nation pursuant to Pub	lic Resou	rces Code 14	4581 (a)(4)(F).		
Have you prohibite	d the siting of	of a superma	arket site? :					
No						C		
Have you caused a	supermark	et to cloco it	s husiness? .			State 1		
Have you caused a No	a supermark	et to close It	5 DUSITIESS? .					
						<i>2</i> .		
	a land use p	policy that re	stricts or prohibits the sit	ting of a su	ipermarket si	e within your jurisdiction? :		
No								
No 4) These funds shall	not be use	d for activit	ies unrelated to bever	age conta	iner recvclin	a or litter reduction. Public	:	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept			ies unrelated to bevera	age conta	iner recyclin	g or litter reduction, Public	•	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts	581 (a)(4)(C).					;	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name	581 (a)(4)(C) Contact). t Type	Title	Phone		Email		
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name	581 (a)(4)(C) Contact). t Type Request,		Phone				
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley	581 (a)(4)(C) Contact Funding). t Type Request, ary	Title Supervising Waste	Phone (530) 6		Email	6	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Mr. Cleve Morris Addresses	581 (a)(4)(C) Contact Funding Seconda). t Type Request, ary	Title Supervising Waste Specialist City Manager	Phone (530) 6 (530) 6	21-6660 42-5200	Email michael.tilley@edcgov.us	6	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Mr. Cleve Morris Addresses Address	581 (a)(4)(C) Contact Funding Seconda). t Type Request, ary	Title Supervising Waste Specialist City Manager Address Type	Phone (530) 6 (530) 6	21-6660 42-5200 County	Email michael.tilley@edcgov.us	6	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Mr. Cleve Morris Addresses Address 2850 Fairlane Court	581 (a)(4)(C) Contact Funding Seconda). t Type Request, ary	Title Supervising Waste Specialist City Manager	Phone (530) 6 (530) 6	21-6660 42-5200	Email michael.tilley@edcgov.us	6	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145	581 (a)(4)(C Contact Funding Seconda Primary). t Type Request, ary	Title Supervising Waste Specialist City Manager Address Type Mailing Payment	Phone (530) 6 (530) 6	21-6660 42-5200 County	Email michael.tilley@edcgov.us	6	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Mr. Cleve Morris Addresses Address 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, 95667 Submitted Activities	581 (a)(4)(C Contact Funding Seconda Primary). t Type Request, ary	Title Supervising Waste Specialist City Manager Address Type Mailing Payment Physical	Phone (530) 6 (530) 6	21-6660 42-5200 County	Email michael.tilley@edcgov.us	s .org	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Mr. Cleve Morris Addresses Address 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, 95667 Submitted Activities Activity Group Beverage Container C	581 (a)(4)(C Contact Funding Seconda Primary). Request, ary Activity Ite Public Parl Retail Esta	Title Supervising Waste Specialist City Manager Address Type Mailing Payment Physical em xs / Recreational Areas blishments	Phone (530) 6 (530) 6	21-6660 42-5200 County	Email michael.tilley@edcgov.us cmorris@cityofplacerville	s .org	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Mr. Cleve Morris Addresses Address 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, 95667 Submitted Activities Activity Group Beverage Container C Programs	581 (a)(4)(C Contact Funding Seconda Primary). Request, ary Activity Ite Public Parl	Title Supervising Waste Specialist City Manager Address Type Mailing Payment Physical em xs / Recreational Areas blishments	Phone (530) 6 (530) 6	21-6660 42-5200 County	Email michael.tilley@edcgov.us cmorris@cityofplacerville	s .org d Funds	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Mr. Cleve Morris Addresses Address 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, 95667 Submitted Activities Activity Group Beverage Container C Programs	Contact Funding Seconda Primary). Request, ary Activity Ite Public Parl Retail Esta	Title Supervising Waste Specialist City Manager Address Type Mailing Payment Physical em xs / Recreational Areas blishments	Phone (530) 6 (530) 6	21-6660 42-5200 County	Email michael.tilley@edcgov.us cmorris@cityofplacerville	s .org d Funds 5,000	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Mr. Cleve Morris Addresses Address 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, 95667 Submitted Activities Activity Group Beverage Container C Programs Total: Activity Expenditures	581 (a)(4)(C) Contact Funding Seconda Primary). t Type Request, ary Activity Ite Public Parl Retail Esta Recycling	Title Supervising Waste Specialist City Manager Address Type Mailing Payment Physical em xs / Recreational Areas blishments	Phone (530) 6 (530) 6	21-6660 42-5200 County	Email michael.tilley@edcgov.us cmorris@cityofplacerville	s .org d Funds 5,000 5,000	
4) These funds shall Resources Code 145 Yes, I Accept Contacts Name Mr. Michael Tilley Mr. Cleve Morris Addresses Address 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, 95667	581 (a)(4)(C) Contact Funding Seconda Primary Collection). t Type Request, ary Activity Ite Public Parl Retail Esta Recycling Current A Public Parl	Title Supervising Waste Specialist City Manager Address Type Mailing Payment Physical em cs / Recreational Areas blishments Bins ctivity Item ks / Recreational Areas blishments	Phone (530) 6 (530) 6	21-6660 42-5200 County	Email michael.tilley@edcgov.us cmorris@cityofplacerville Budgete	s .org d Funds 5,000 5,000	

Placerville

Printed: 2/18/2014